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Introduction

M Core is an established, highly profitable family of property investment and management companies. UK, France, Poland,
Romania, Germany, Spain - wherever we operate, we're committed to three things: our investment partners, our tenants
and our team. Considered, thoughtful, long-term, growth and stability, for our business and everyone we work with.

Properties Portfolio Value Total Sq ft Occupancy

1,293 £5.7bn 50m+ 93%

Occupiers include:
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The M Core Team

l James Buchanan Ben Chislett = Sebastian Macdonald-Hall _ | Danny O’Keefe : Joe O’Keefe

LCP Group Managing Director LCP Chief Operating Officer Founding Partner - Evolve || Founding Partner - Evolve Founding Partner - Evolve

2 07760 880070 07940 707554 07824 814974 07790 900807 - "_ @l 07790 900829
‘i‘ JBuchanan@Icpproperties.co.uk BChislett@Icpproperties.couk  \wu@ smh@evolveestates.com 4 dok@evolveestates.com d jok@evolveestates.com

Through our combined portfolio of four sub-brands, London & Cambridge Properties, Sheet Anchor, Proudreed, and Evolve Estates our team have extensive knowledge of
the retail property market. The team’s approach is one of collaboration, working together with occupiers and stakeholders to deliver excellent customer service and property

solutions to meet both national and independent retailer requirements.
Scotland Office Bristol Office
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Midlands Office

Simon Eatough Rakesh Joshi Anneka Lowe Toby Saggers B 1 Neil Woodward Claudia Gasparro

Director Director Director of Marketing Associate Director Asset Manager Asset Manager

and Communication
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Daniel Rainsden George Kearney Charlie Sankey
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UK Retail Portfolio

Local convenience parades, high street shops, retail parks and shopping centres,
accommodating a wide range of independent and national operators.
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Actively acquiring Regional Centres, Open Air District
Centres, Convenience Parades, High Streets,
Neighbourhood Centres, Shopping Centres and

Out of Town Retail Parks throughout the UK

Our requirements
Investments of £500,000 to £30m in value, and portfolios up to £150m
Yields in excess of 8.00%
Standalone properties, convenience parades or neighbourhood centres considered
Will consider locations throughout the UK
Quick approval process on any suitable opportunities
Cash purchasers
Suitable opportunities both ‘on’ or ‘off’ market
Usual fees for agents payable

James Buchanan Sebastian Macdonald-Hall Danny O’Keefe Joe O’Keefe

Group Managing Director Founding Partner - Evolve Founding Partner - Evolve Founding Partner - Evolve ‘1 "’_“ =
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Scotland




SHOPPING

HIGH
STREET

CONVENIENCE PARADE

REGIONAL

RETAIL PARKS

CENTRES

CENTRES

Scotland

Retail Site

M Westhill

M Govan Cross

Princes Square

The Centre Livingston
Graham Street

High Street and New Row
High Street

42 - 50 Kilmarnock Road

George Street and South Strand Street

Main Street
Muirend Road
Myrtlefield Centre
Aviemore Centre
Myrtlefield House
Dalfaber
Whitehouse Road
Staiside Court
Argyle Court
Moray Way North
Arbroath Road
Pitkerro Road

M Campfield Square
Aberdour Road
Anniesland Road
309 - 319 Kilmarnock Road
Hallhill Road
Merkland Drive
Cambuslang Gate
Harvie Avenue
Peploe Drive
Hillhouse Road
Woodside Village
Western Road
Market Cross

M Bell Quadrant
Bridge Street
Polmont Local
Preston Links

Mid Road

Paisley Road and Glebe Street
King Street

M Knightswood
Drumchapel Centre
Penicuik Centre
Airdrie Park

111 Grampian Road
89 Grampian Road
64,66 & 72 Grampian Road
Grampian Road

98 Grampian Road
100 Grampian Road
Edinburgh Road

M Park Bathgate
Leafield Road
Wishaw Park

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Livingston
Airdrie
Dunfermline
Elgin
Glasgow
Stranraer
Wishaw
Aberdeen
Aviemore
Aviemore
Aviemore
Aviemore
Barnton
Bonnyrigg
Broxburn
Dalgety Bay
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dunfermline
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Hamilton
Inverness
Kilmarnock
Kilsyth
Motherwell
Paisley
Polmont
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Renfrew
Stenhousemuir
Glasgow
Glasgow
Penicuik
Airdrie
Aviemore
Aviemore
Aviemore
Aviemore
Aviemore
Aviemore
Bathgate
Bathgate
Dumfries
Wishaw

Aberdeenshire
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
West Lothian
Lanarkshire
Fife
Morayshire
Lanarkshire
Wigtownshire
Lanarkshire
Aberdeenshire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
Edinburgh
Midlothian
West Lothian
Fife

Angus

Angus

Angus

Fife
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
Fife
Lanarkshire
Inverness-shire
Ayrshire
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
Renfrewshire
Stirlingshire
East Lothian
East Lothian
Renfrewshire
Stirlingshire
Lanarkshire
Lanarkshire
Mid Lothian
Lanarkshire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
Inverness-shire
West Lothian
West Lothian
Dumfriesshire
Lanarkshire

Postcode
AB32 6RL
G513JW
G13JN
EH54 6HR
ML6 6DB
KY12 7DR
V30 1DS
G413JA
DGO 7JP
ML2 7AF
AB12 4XP
PH22 1RH
PH22 1RH
PH22 1RH
PH22 1UQ
EH4 6DB
EH19 3PA
EH52 5EQ
KY11 9NH
DD4 7PU
DD4 8HA
DD5 2PU
KY11 4RB
G14 oYU
G43 2XS
G33 4RJ
G66 3SJ
G72 7HB
G77 6LH
KY7 6FP
G72 OHT
V2 5FT
KAZ1UT
G65 OHL
ML14GN
PA3 3DB
FK2 0PZ
EH32 9AF
EH32 9ER
PA4 8JH
FK5 4HD
G14 oYU
G15 8NB
EH26 8LE
ML6 9JB
PH22 1RH
PH22 1RH
PH22 1RH
PH22 1RH
PH22 1RH
PH22 1RH
EH48 1BA
EH48 1HH
DG12DP
ML2 7QJ

linkedin.com/company/mcore-property

Units Asset Manager
David Waterworth

21 David Waterworth
48 Alex Williams
166 Neil Woodward
13 David Waterworth
15 David Waterworth
4 Alex Williams
5 David Waterworth
9 David Waterworth
4 Craig Dodds
5 David Waterworth
9 David Waterworth
22 David Waterworth
3 David Waterworth
5 David Waterworth
9 David Waterworth
4 Craig Dodds
10 Alex Williams
9 David Waterworth
4 David Waterworth
4 David Waterworth
15 David Waterworth
4 David Waterworth
27 Alex Williams
6 Craig Dodds
9 Alex Williams
14 Craig Dodds
11 David Waterworth
8 Alex Williams
5 Alex Williams
6 Craig Dodds
5 David Waterworth
7 Craig Dodds
8 Alex Williams
12 David Waterworth
9 Alex Williams
6 Craig Dodds
5 David Waterworth
4 David Waterworth
9 Craig Dodds
4 Craig Dodds
22 Alex Williams
25 Craig Dodds
18 Guy Robinson
5 Craig Dodds
1 David Waterworth
1 David Waterworth
2 David Waterworth
6 David Waterworth
2 David Waterworth
1 David Waterworth
1 Alex Williams
4 Alex Williams
1 Craig Dodds
2 Craig Dodds
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Midlands (inc North and North Wales)




SHOPPING CENTRES

HIGH STREET

Midlands (inc North and North Wales)

Retail Site

Churchill

Killingworth

M Three Spires

Billingham Shopping Centre
Grosvenor Centre
Concourse

The Village Square

The Bridges

Carters Square

The Galleries

Waulfrun

Front Street

Market Street

Bridge Street

May Day Green

43 - 53 Main Street

High Street

The Xchange

5 Market Place

High Street

Victoria Buildings

Foundry Walk

Danum House

Fullers Court

79 - 83 Market Place

1-9D Castle Street & 8 Market Street
Cloth Hall Street

2-4 King Edward Street

98 The Parade

Walton House
Bradshawgate

1-8 Market St & 34-36 Cattlemarket
Middleton Gardens

67-75 School Road

63 Abington Street
Abington Street and Wood Street
38 - 44 Witton Street

21 Leicester Street
Commercial Road
Exchange Walk

Aughton Street

15-17 Kirkgate

Church Lane

Commercial Street

27 Market Square

The Balmoral Shopping Centre
Telegraph House

Dudley
Killingworth
Lichfield
Middlesbrough
Northampton
Skelmersdale
Stockport
Sunderland
Uttoxeter
Washington
Wolverhampton
Arnold
Ashby-De-La-Zouch
Banbury
Barnsley
Bingley
Birmingham
Bradford
Cannock
Cheltenham
Chorley
Daventry
Doncaster
Gloucester
Heckmondwike
Hinckley
Huddersfield
Hull
Leamington Spa
Leamington Spa
Leigh
Loughborough
Manchester
Manchester
Northampton
Northampton
Northwich
Northwich
Nottingham
Nottingham
Ormskirk

Otley

Pudsey
Rothwell
Rugeley
Scarborough
Sheffield

West Midlands
Newcastle Upon Tyne
Staffordshire
North Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Lancashire
Cheshire

Tyne and Wear
Staffordshire

Tyne and Wear
West Midlands
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Oxfordshire

South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Midlands
West Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Gloucestershire
Lancashire
Northamptonshire
South Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
West Yorkshire
Leicestershire
West Yorkshire
North Humberside
Warwickshire
Coventry
Lancashire
Leicestershire
Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Merseyside

West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire

Postcode
DY2 7BJ
NE12 6YT
WS13 6JF
TS23 2LS
NN12EW
WNS8 6LN
SK7 1AW
SR13DR
ST14 7FN
NE38 7SD
WV13HH
NG5 7EL
LE65 1AF
OX16 5PN
S70 1RH
BD16 2HZ
B46 3AH
BD11EG
WS111BS
GL50 1EG
PR7 1BN
NN11 4PN
DN11UB
GL12UN
WF16 OHS
LE10 1DA
HD12EG
HU13SS
CV32 4AQ
CV32 4RT
WN7 4NB
LE11 3EP
M24 4DF
M33 7YF
NN12BH
NN12BH
CW9 5AG
CW9 5LA
NG6 8HD
NG12NX
L39 3BH
LS21 3HN
LS28 7LD
LS26 OAF
WS15 2BS
YO 1LU
S12AN

linkedin.com/company/mcore-property
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Asset Manager
Rob Ellis

Dan Davies
Barry Flint

Guy Robinson
Dan Davies
Rob Ellis

Barry Flint

Dan Davies
Sam Cohen
Simon Eatough
Rob Ellis

Barry Flint
Bradley Walker
George Watson
Will Helm
George Kearney
Bradley Walker
Sam Cohen
Sam Cohen
George Watson
Bradley Walker
Sam Cohen
Bradley Walker
Adam Martin
Bradley Walker
Sam Cohen
Will Helm

Tyler Hutchinson
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Sam Cohen
Bradley Walker
Adam Davies
Bradley Walker
Phil Murphy
Martin Wade
Tyler Hutchinson
Sam Cohen
Kat Behbahani
Will Helm

Will Helm
Martin Wade
Martin Wade
Adam Davies
Sam Cohen
Simon Eatough

Mobile
07918 931081
07564 052326
07825 138755
07552 725304
07564 052326
07918 931081
07825 138755
07564 052326
07787 392840
07771764148
07918 931081
07825 138755
07971757229
07423 662487
07774 666805
07714 679202
07971757229
07787 392840
07787 392840
07423 662487
07971757229
07787 392840
07971757229
07825 091440
07971757229
07787 392840
07774 666805
07586 718217
07971757229
07971757229
07971757229
07787 392840
07971757229
07792 701593
07971757229
07850 079782
07503 060206
07586 718217
07787 392840
07774 655272
07774 666805
07774 666805
07503 060206
07503 060206
07792 701593
07787 392840
07771764148




HIGH STREET

CONVENIENCE PARADE

Midlands (inc North and North Wales)

Retail Site

King Street

11-35 Warren Street
Princes Street and Woodman Street

18 Deanery Way
The Green

Park Place

6-10 Wallgate
Severn Square
Ruscote Arcade
Lakes Parade
Villa Street
Holm Square
Crown Walk by M
M Five Rise
Boldmere Road
M Scott Arms
M All Saints
Hurst Street

Duke Street and Birmingham Road

Birmingham Road
M Soho Road
Hawthorn Road
Latitude

New Road

High Street

Yew Tree Retail Park

Dean House
Forge Corner
Thornton Centre
Pavillions Way
Bolton Road

Great Horton Road
54 Church Street

M Castle Bromwich

Wymans Brook
Coronation Square
Burges House
Trinity Street
London Road
Chellaston Local
High Chellaston
Alton Manor

East Street

King Street
Egginton Road

M Park St Marys
Armthorpe Centre

Woodfield Plantation

Gosforth Valley

South Shields
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Sunderland
Walsall
Wigan
Alfreton
Banbury
Barrow in Furness
Beeston
Bicester
Bicester
Bingley
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Blaby
Blackpool
Brackley
Bradford
Bradford
Burnley
Castle Bromwich
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Coventry
Coventry
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Doncaster
Doncaster
Dronfield

Tyne and Wear
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire

Tyne and Wear
West Midlands
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Oxfordshire
Cumbria
Nottinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Oxon

West Yorkshire
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
Leicestershire
Lancashire
Northamptonshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Lancashire
West Midlands
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
West Midlands
West Midlands
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
Derbyshire

Postcode
NE33 1DP
SK11UD
SK11RY
SK11NA
SR5 2JE
WS11NP
WN11JU
DE55 7BQ
OX16 1PH
LA14 4PR
NG9 2NY
OX26 3YQ
OX26 6HY
BD16 1GL
B73 5UY
B421TQ
B34 7AH
B5 4TP
B72 1QE
B72 1QF
B219SU
B44 8PP
B5 6AB
B45 9JW
B14 7BW
B25 8RP
B5 4SG
LE8 4FZ
FY5 5DX
NN13 6JR
BD2 4ST
BD7 1AZ
BB11 2DL
B34 7EH
GL50 4RA
GL517SA
CV11FS
CV11FRJ
DE24 8QP
DE73 5WX
DE73 6TB
DE56 OHS
DE12AU
DE56 1PZ
DE65 5JR
DE21 6PE
DN3 3DL
DN4 8RT
S18 8ZQ

Asset Manager
Bradley Walker
Martin Wade
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Martin Wade
Rob Ellis
Bradley Walker
Will Helm
George Watson
Bradley Walker
Barry Flint
Charlie Sankey
Charlie Sankey
George Kearney
Martin Wade
Rakesh Joshi
Bradley Walker
Rob Ellis

Adam Davies
Sam Cohen
Bradley Walker
Kristien Neve
Rob Ellis
Bradley Walker
Martin Wade
Martin Wade
Rob Ellis

Barry Flint

Sam Cohen
Ben Justice
Will Helm
Martin Wade
Guy Robinson
Rakesh Joshi
George Watson
George Watson
Sam Cohen
Kristien Neve
Barry Flint

Will Helm
Barry Flint
Martin Wade
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Simon Eatough
Guy Robinson
Martin Wade
Simon Eatough

Mobile
07971757229
07503 060206
07971757229
07971757229
07503 060206
07918 931081
07971757229
07774 666805
07423 662487
07971757229
07825 138755
07774 650125
07774 650125
07714 679202
07503 060206
07741 385322
07971757229
07918 931081
07792 701593
07787 392840
07971757229
07778 140729
07918 931081
07971757229
07503 060206
07503 060206
07918 931081
07825 138755
07787 392840
07741727135
07774 666805
07503 060206
07552 725304
07741 385322
07423 662487
07423 662487
07787 392840
07778 140729
07825 138755
07774 666805
07825 138755
07503 060206
07971757229
07971757229
07971757229
07771764148
07552 725304
07503 060206
07771764148




CONVENIENCE PARADE

Midlands (inc North and North Wales)

Retail Site

M Cheveley

Bordeaux Close
Woodhall Way

Marina Drive

M Chester Road
Eddisbury Square
Abbeymead

Belle Vue Centre

The Fens Shopping Centre
Northgate

Trinity Street

Brough Park

33-59 & 61-83 Abbey End
Barnwell Court

M Kimberley

Stallings Lane

Penny Hill Centre
Rhodes House

50-56 Vicar Lane & 3-9 Ludgate Hill
Copt Oak Court

M Hamilton

St Marys Road
Deysbrook
Kensington Local
Marian Square

42 - 68 Market Place
Devonshire Square
Thornton Square
Stafford Moreton Way
M Central Square
Tree View Court
Stockport Road

Old Market Street

M Cheetham Hill
Radclyffe Park
Madeline Court

Old Market

Fernwood Park
Westmorland Road
The Parade

Lutterworth Road & Wellingborough Road

Kingsmead Local
Burlington Court

19 - 21 Radcliffe Road
St Wilfrid's Square

M Chadderton
Towngate

Durham
Duston

East Riding
Ellesmere Port
Ellesmere Port
Frodsham
Gloucester
Hartlepool
Hartlepool
Heckmondwike
Huddersfield
Hull
Kenilworth
Kettering
Kimberley
Kingswinford
Leeds

Leeds

Leeds
Leicester
Leicester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Long Eaton
Loughborough
Macclesfield
Maghull
Maghull
Maghull
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Mansfield
Nailsworth
Newark-on-Trent

Newcastle Upon Tyne

Newton Aycliffe
Northampton
Northwich
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Oldham

Ossett

County Durham
Northamptonshire
Yorkshire
Merseyside
Merseyside
Cheshire
Gloucestershire
Cleveland
County Durham
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Humberside
Warwickshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
West Midlands
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Merseyside
Merseyside
Merseyside
Merseyside
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Cheshire
Merseyside
Merseyside
Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester

Nottinghamshire
Gloucestershire
Nottinghamshire
Tyne and Wear
County Durham
Northamptonshire
Cheshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Lancashire
West Yorkshire

Postcode

DH12AA
NN5 6YR
HU17 7HZ
CH65 OAL
CH66 3RB
WA6 6QS
GL4 5GL
TS251QW
TS25 2LS
WF16 9RL
HD14DA
HU15 1AF
Cv81QJ
NN14 1FG
NG16 2PB
DY6 7LE
LS10 2AP
LS16PJ
LS17JH
LE19 3WY
LE5 1QN
L19 2NJ
L12 4YF
L7 0LQ
L30 5QA
NG10 1LT
LE11 3DW
SK117XZ
L312PQ
L310AE
L313HF
M34 6NB
M9 8DX
M8 5BN
M5 3PH
NG18 4XW
GL6 0bU
NG24 3RS
NE14EG
DL5 4DH
NN14ES
CW9 suUw
NG5 2FW
NG2 5FF
NG14 6FP
OoL9oLQ
WF5 9BL

linkedin.com/company/mcore-property

Asset Manager
Bradley Walker
Kristien Neve
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Adam Davies
Martin Wade
Adam Martin
Martin Wade
Martin Wade
Martin Wade
Will Helm
Bradley Walker
Barry Flint
Toby Saggers
Barry Flint
David Charlton
Barry Flint
Martin Wade
Guy Robinson
Will Helm
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Martin Wade
Simon Eatough
Simon Eatough
Barry Flint
Barry Flint
Tyler Hutchinson
Simon Eatough
Adam Davies
Simon Eatough
Rakesh Joshi
Bradley Walker
Rakesh Joshi
Rakesh Joshi
Barry Flint
Adam Martin
Will Helm
Tyler Hutchinson
Martin Wade
Toby Saggers
Martin Wade
Barry Flint
Martin Wade
Bradley Walker
Rakesh Joshi
Guy Robinson

Mobile

07971757229
07778 140729
07971757229
07971757229
07792 701593
07503 060206
07825 091440
07503 060206
07503 060206
07503 060206
07774 666805
07971757229
07825138755
07776 964071
07825138755
07471215144
07825138755
07503 060206
07552 725304
07774 666805
07971757229
07971757229
07503 060206
07771764148
07771764148
07825 138755
07825138755
07586 718217
07771764148
07792 701593
07771764148
07741385322
07971757229
07741385322
07741385322
07825 138755
07825 091440
07774 666805
07586 718217
07503 060206
07776 964071
07503 060206
07825 138755
07503 060206
07971757229
07741385322
07552 725304




1

CONVENIENCE PARADE

REGIONAL CENTRES

Midlands (inc North and North Wales)

Retail Site

107 Magdalen Road
London Road
Boscomoor

Cardea Local
Hampton Vale
Chadburn Centre

High Causeway

Baghill Lane

Front Street

Cutgate Local
Mayfield Parade

Jail Yard Parade

Lower Hillmorton Road
Broadway and High Street
Dudley Street

Parkside Local

Halifax Road

High Street

M Hillsborough Barracks
Stratford Road

Sutton Farm

2 - 8 Shakespeare Drive
Shelly Farm

Chain Lane

Four Acre

Heaton Moor

Bosden Farm
Trentham Lakes

M The Lanes

Cadman Court
Kirkgate

Stanley Road

M Horbury Road
Magna Square

Church Road

The Row

Cogges Hill Road
Raynor Parade

Anders Square

M Park Celtic Point
Aldridge Centre

M Chelmsley Wood

M Moor Centre
Hartcliffe Shopping Centre
M Parkway

Whinbush Way

M Bowen Square

M Park Farm

Oxford
Oxford
Penkridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Pontefract
Prudhoe
Rochdale
Rochdale
Rothwell
Rugby
Scunthorpe
Sedgley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shirley
Shrewsbury
Solihull
Solihull

St Helens

St Helens
Stockport
Stockport
Stoke on Trent
Sutton Coldfield
Telford
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wigston
Wirral

Wirral

Witney
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worksop
Aldridge
Birmingham
Brierley Hill
Bristol

Coulby Newham
Darlington
Daventry
Derby

Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
West Yorkshire
Northumberland
Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
North Lincolnshire
West Midlands
South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Midlands
Shropshire
West Midlands
West Midlands
Merseyside
Merseyside
Cheshire
Cheshire
Staffordshire
West Midlands
Shropshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Leicestershire
Merseyside
Merseyside
Oxfordshire
West Midlands
West Midlands
Nottinghamshire
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
Gloucestershire
Middlesbrough
County Durham
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire

Postcode
OX4 1RG
OX3 9AA
ST19 5NS
PE2 8GP
PE7 8NJ
PE4 7DH
PE7 1AJ
WEF8 2HB
NE42 5HJ
OL11 5AQ
OL16 2US
L.S26 OAF
CV214AA
DN16 2SN
DY3 1SB
S211FY
S6 1LH
S35 9UA
S6 2GY
B90 3BD
SY2 6HW
B90 2AJ
B90 4EH
WA11 9HB
WAQ9 4BZ
SK4 4DU
SK2 5JL
ST4 8AD
B72 1YG
TF3 5FA
WF11HX
WF14LH
WF2 8UB
LE18 INZ
CH63 7PH
CH47 3BB
0OX28 3XY
WV10 9QY
WV6 7QH
S817AZ
WS9 8QP
B37 5TS
DY5 3AH
BS13 OBE
TS8 0TJ
DL13RR
NN11 4DR
DE22 2QN

N0 N0 N OO A~

38

108

51

38
59

Asset Manager
George Watson
Ben Justice
Martin Wade
Toby Saggers
Toby Saggers
Toby Saggers
Adam Davies
Bradley Walker
Guy Robinson
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Martin Wade
Martin Wade
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Sam Cohen
Simon Eatough
Sam Cohen
Will Helm
Simon Eatough
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
Bradley Walker
George Kearney
Bradley Walker
Martin Wade
Will Helm
Kristien Neve
Simon Eatough
Simon Eatough
Will Helm
Bradley Walker
Barry Flint
Bradley Walker
Tyler Hutchinson
Ben Justice
Will Helm
Bradley Walker
Simon Eatough
Rob Ellis

Rob Ellis

Sam Cohen
Alex Williams
Dan Davies
Martin Wade
Martin Wade
Simon Eatough

Mobile
07423 662487
07741727135
07503 060206
07776 964071
07776 964071
07776 964071
07792 701593
07971757229
07552 725304
07971757229
07971757229
07503 060206
07503 060206
07971757229
07971757229
07971757229
07787 392840
07771764148
07787 392840
07774 666805
07771764148
07971757229
07971757229
07971757229
07714 679202
07971757229
07503 060206
07774 666805
07778 140729
07771764148
07771764148
07774 666805
07971757229
07825 138755
07971757229
07586 718217
07741727135
07774 666805
07971757229
07771764148
07918 931081
07918 931081
07787 392840
07741951843
07564 052 326
07503 060206
07503 060206
07771764148




Midlands (inc North and North Wales)

Retail Site

Postcode

Asset Manager

Mobile

Woolshops by M Halifax West Yorkshire HX11RU 52 Guy Robinson 07552 725304
The Viking Centre Jarrow Tyne and Wear NE32 3LQ 91 Adam Davies 07792 701593
Bramley Centre Leeds West Yorkshire LS13 2ET 47 Martin Wade 07503 060206
M Waterborne Walk Leighton Buzzard Bedfordshire LU7 1DH 20 Chris Daly 07795 631914
" M Park Halewood Liverpool Merseyside 26 0TX 13 Barry Flint 07825 138755
o Lymm Centre Lymm Merseyside WA13 OHP 6 Bradley Walker 07971757229
% Eden Square Manchester Lancashire M41 0NA 21 Barry Flint 07825 138755
(_I) M Park Collingwood North Shields Tyne and Wear NE29 9QR 14 Martin Wade 07503 060206
<Zt Royton Square Oldham Greater Manchester OL2 5QD 14 Rakesh Joshi 07741385322
o M Park Lime Square Openshaw Manchester M111DA 22 Barry Flint 07825 138755
g 117 Fylde Road Southport Merseyside PR9 9XL 3 Barry Flint 07825138755
Winsover Centre Spalding Lincolnshire PE111EJ 15 Claudia Gasparro 07831338014
M Pavilion Stockton-on-Tees County Durham TS17 9EW 43 Martin Wade 07503 060206
The William Doxford Centre Sunderland Tyne and Wear SR3 2NE 13 Martin Wade 07503 060206
Quinton Court Walsall West Midlands WS6 6DY 30 Barry Flint 07825 138755
Grafton Close Wellingborough Northamptonshire NN8 5WA 5 Kristien Neve 07778 140729
Moor Street Bury Lancashire BL9 5AQ 1 David Charlton 07471215144
Parkgate Road Coventry West Midlands CV6 4GB 1 Will Helm 07774 666805
Russell Street Darlington County Durham DL11TB 3 Martin Wade 07503 060206
Meynell Road Retail Park Darlington County Durham DL3 0XZ 2 Martin Wade 07503 060206
M Park Dragonville Durham County Durham DH12YB 15 Martin Wade 07503 060206
M Park Alexandra Grimsby Lincolnshire DN311SG 7 Barry Flint 07825 138755
" M Park Kingston Hull North Humberside HU9 2AA 8 Bradley Walker 07971757229
b M Weavers Wharf Kidderminster Worcestershire DY11 6UU 26 Simon Eatough 07771764148
E East Side Retail Park Leeds West Yorkshire LS25 2GE 3 Simon Eatough 07771764148
<:,:' Stainton Way Middlesbrough North Yorkshire TS8 0GD & Martin Wade 07503 060206
E M Park Weston Favell Northampton Northamptonshire NN3 8JP 20 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
Lakes Estate Redcar Cleveland TS10 4SD 3 Martin Wade 07503 060206
M Park Ocean Plaza Southport Merseyside PR8 1SQ 20 Barry Flint 07825 138755
M Park Central 12 Southport Merseyside PR9 0TQ 13 Barry Flint 07825 138755
Madford Retail Park Stafford Staffordshire ST16 2QY 12 Kat Behbahani 07774 655272
Rampart Court Telford Shropshire TF3 4AS 5 Phil Murphy 07850 079782
M Park Astle West Bromwich West Midlands B70 8NS 16 Barry Flint 07825 138755
George Hudson Street & Tanner Row York North Yorkshire YO16LP 4 Martin Wade 07503 060206
w The Arcadian by M Birmingham West Midlands B54TD 46 Rob Ellis 07918 931081
s 35 - 47 High Street Brierley Hill West Midlands DY5 3AB 1 Will Helm 07774 666805
‘é) 14 - 18 Corporation Street Coventry West Midlands CV11GX 4 George Kearney 07714 679202
Victoria Buildings Stockton Heath Warrington WA4 2AG 14 George Kearney 07714 679202

North Wales

Retail Site Postcode Units Asset Manager Mobile
HIGH STREET | 31- 32 High Street Brecon Powys LD3 7AP 2 George Watson 07423 662487
CONVENIENCE | Quay Connahs Quay Clwyd CH5 4WL 13 Kristien Neve 07778 140729
PARADE Ambrose Lloyd Mold Clwyd CH7 INP 14 Bradley Walker 07971757229

linkedin.com/company/mcore-property
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London (inc South East)
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SHOPPING
CENTRES

HIGH STREET

m

M The Wellington

The Britten Centre

M The Willows

37 - 39 Union Street

M The Wellington

149 -165 Victoria Road
Haymarket House

187 - 191 The Broadway
High Street

110 - 118a High Street
215 - 219 High Street
145 - 153 High Street
Queens Walk and 32 - 34 London Road
Martells

6-7 Castle Street

80 - 86 Hamilton Road
Sandgate Road

83 High Street

High Street

East Gate

18-22 Tavern Street - 13-19 Buttermarket
Thames Street

150 -152 High Street
92 New Cross Road
Park Street

61-65 High Street

The Quadrant

High Street

16 East Street

30 Above Bar Street
193 and 195 - 199 High Street
Calverley Road
Hargreaves House

51- 53 The Parade

49 The Parade

High Street

Aldershot Hampshire GU111DB
Lowestoft Suffolk NR32 1LR
Wickford Essex SS12 ORA
Aldershot Hampshire GUM1BT
Aldershot Hampshire GU111DX
Aldershot Hampshire GUM1JR
Basingstoke Hampshire RG21 7NL
Bexleyheath Kent DA6 7ER
Brentwood Essex CM14 4RH
Bromley London BR11HG
Chatham Kent ME4 4DS
Dorking Surrey RH4 1UX
East Grinstead West Sussex RH191AG
East Grinstead West Sussex RH19 1BB
Farnham Surrey GU9 7HR
Felixstowe Suffolk IP117AD
Folkestone Kent CT20 2BE
Hoddesdon Hertfordshire EN118TN
Ipswich Suffolk |P7 5DY
Ipswich Suffolk IP4 1HA
Ipswich Suffolk IP13AP
Kingston Upon Thames Surrey KT11QF
London SW151RR
London SE14 5BA
Luton Bedfordshire LU13EP
Newmarket Suffolk CB8 8NA
Richmond upon Thames Surrey TWO 1HJ
Sevenoaks Kent TN13 1XE
Southampton Hampshire SO14 3HG
Southampton Hampshire SO14 7DR
Sutton Surrey SM11JU
Tunbridge Wells Kent TN12TD
Tunbridge Wells Kent TN12UN
Watford Hertfordshire WD17 2DJ
Watford Hertfordshire WD17 2DJ
Wickford Essex SS12 9AZ

linkedin.com/company/mcore-property
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Neil Woodward
Adam Davies
Claudia Gasparro
Charlie Sankey
Charlie Sankey
Charlie Sankey
Claudia Gasparro
Charlie Sankey
Sam Cohen
George Kearney
Charlie Sankey
Kat Behbahani
Adam Davies
Adam Davies
Kat Behbahani
Adam Davies
Charlie Sankey
Claudia Gasparro
Charlie Sankey
Kat Behbahani
Kat Behbahani
Charlie Sankey
Sam Cohen
Charlie Sankey
Charlie Sankey
Charlie Sankey
Adam Davies
Sam Cohen
Tyler Hutchinson
Ben Justice
Charlie Sankey
Adam Davies
Adam Davies
Charlie Sankey
Charlie Sankey

Tyler Hutchinson

07825 527126
07792 701593
07831338014
07774 650125
07774 650125
07774 650125
07831338014
07774 650125
07787 392840
07714 679202
07774 650125
07774 655272
07792 701593
07792 701593
07774 655272
07792 701593
07774 650125
07831338014
07774 650125
07774 655272
07774 655272
07774 650125
07787 392840
07774 650125
07774 650125
07774 650125
07792 701593
07787 392840
07586 718217
07741727135
07774 650125
07792 701593
07792 701593
07774 650125
07774 650125
07586 718217
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CONVENIENCE PARADE

London (inc South East)

Retail Site

Postcode

Asset Manager

Hampden Square and Wedgewood Street Aylesbury Buckinghamshire HP19 7HT 14 George Kearney 07714 679202
South Walk Basildon Essex SS14 1BZ 16 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
193 - 215 The Broadway Bexleyheath Kent DA6 7ER 4 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Shenley Road Borehamwood Hertfordshire WD6 1AG 16 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
98 - 112 Shenley Road Borehamwood Hertfordshire WD6 1EB 10 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
St Olaves Bury St Edmunds Suffolk P32 6SP 13 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
Caxton House Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB23 6JN 7 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
The Mall Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB23 8DZ 13 George Kearney 07714 679202
Tudor Parade Clacton-on-Sea Essex CO15 2PL 7 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
St Johns Road Clacton-on-Sea Essex CO16 8DU 5 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Clapham Road Clapham London SW9 9BT 1 Tyler Hutchinson 07586 718217
Green Dragon House Croydon Surrey CRO 1INA 4 Kat Behbahani Q7774 655272
Mavery House Diss Norfolk P22 4EX 9 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
185 - 199 High Street Epping Essex CM16 4BL 10 Toby Saggers Q7776 964071
Brooks Road Flitwick Bedfordshire MK45 1BX 5 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
High Street Great Missenden Buckinghamshire HP16 0AU 3 Tyler Hutchinson 07586 718217
324 - 326 Station Road Harrow Middlesex HA12DX 5 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Queen Victoria Road High Wycombe Buckinghamshire HP11ALT 9 George Kearney 07714 679202
The Pavilions Hoddesdon Hertfordshire EN11 8UR 13 Claudia Gasparro 07831338014
Hounslow Local Hounslow Middlesex TW3 1RH 30 Adam Davies 07792 701593
Cranmer Court Kingston Upon Thames Surrey KT2 5PU 7 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
38-44 Station Road Liphook Hampshire GU30 7DR 1 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Brixton Road London SW9 7AW 2 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Mantle Road London SE4 2EW 5 Sam Cohen 07787 392840
Stockwell Road London SW9 9SN 1 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Canterbury Court/Brixton Road London SW9 7DE 2 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Ashburnham Way Lowestoft Suffolk NR33 8LG 7 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
M Margate Margate Kent CT9 UG 19 Adam Davies 07792 701593
Egerton Gate Milton Keynes Buckinghamshire MK5 7HH 4 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Fyfield Barrow Milton Keynes Buckinghamshire MK7 7AN 1 Kristien Neve 07778 140729
Grange Farm Milton Keynes Buckinghamshire MK8 OLX 9 Sam Cohen 07787 392840
Martin Way Morden Surrey SM4 4AJ 8 Tyler Hutchinson 07586 718217
Beaconsfield and Cranley Mottingham London SE9 4DZ 24 George Kearney 07714 679202
Blagdon Road New Malden Surrey KT3 4AH 3 Phil Murphy 07850 079782
Clive Parade Northwood Middlesex HAG6 2QF 1 George Kearney 07714 679202
9 - 73 St Stephens Street Norwich Norfolk NR13QR 31 Kat Behbahani 07774 655272
High Street Orpington Kent BR6 OPF 3 Toby Saggers 07776 964071




Retail Site Town County Postcode Units Asset Manager Mobile
83 - 115 Field End Road Pinner Middlesex HA51QG 16 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
Purley Parade Purley Surrey CR8 2AB 8 Claudia Gasparro 07831338014
Golden Cross Rochford Essex SS41UB 13 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
50 - 62 Collier Row Road Romford Essex RM5 3PA 10 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
w 9 - 17 Collier Row Road Romford Essex RM5 3NP 3 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
9( 129 - 145 High Street Ruislip Middlesex HA4 8JY 10 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
E Trident House Staines upon Thames Middlesex TW19 7QU 3 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
(.:) Kingsland Centre Thatcham Berkshire RG19 3HN 19 Adam Davies 07792 701593
g Bell Walk by M Uckfield East Sussex TN22 5DQ 15 Adam Davies 07792 701593
; Uckfield Local Uckfield East Sussex TN22 1AJ 18 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
8 34 - 38 Church Street Walton on Thames Surrey KT12 2QP 3 Adam Davies 07792 701593
10 Rochester Row Westminster London SW1P 1BS 2 Tyler Hutchinson 07586 718217
Marshall Parade Woking Surrey GU22 8SW 7 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Limbrick Corner Worthing West Sussex BN12 6JJ 1 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
Field Place Parade Worthing West Sussex BN12 6BS 4 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
Liverpool Buildings Worthing West Sussex BN11 3AW 5 Adam Davies 07792 701593
Pitsea Centre Basildon Essex SS13 3DU 12 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
Brighton Hill Basingstoke Hampshire RG22 4HA 14 George Kearney 07714 679202
St Martins Walk by M Dorking Surrey RH4 1UX 26 Kat Behbahani 07774 655272
] Market Quay Shopping Centre Fareham Hampshire PO16 0JN 22 Chris Daly 07795 631914
E Wigmore Park Luton Bedfordshire LU2 9TA 15 George Kearney 07714 679202
|<'.u) M Mid Kent Maidstone Kent ME16 OPU 33 George Kearney 07714 679202
g Westcroft Centre Milton Keynes Buckinghamshire MK4 4DD 12 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
8 Elthorne Way Newport Pagnell Buckinghamshire MK16 0JR 5 Kristien Neve 07778 140729
o The Paddocks Norwich Norfolk NR6 7HS 6 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
M Rainham Rainham Kent ME8 7THW 28 Adam Davies 07792 701593
Loddon Vale Reading Berkshire RG5 4UX 10 Claudia Gasparro 07831338014
M Swanley Swanley Kent BR8 7TQ 51 Kat Behbahani Q7774 655272
156 - 162 Fleet Road Aldershot Hampshire GU514BE 5 Claudia Gasparro 07831338014
. East Street/London Road Barking Essex IG11 8AA 6 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
E East Walk & Southernhay Basildon Essex SS141HE 16 Toby Saggers Q7776 964071
; The Meadows Retail Park Chelmsford Essex CM2 6FD 8 Toby Saggers 07776 964071
E Gateway Retail Park Harwich Essex CO12 4EN 8 Martin Wade 07503 060206
m Antelope Park Southampton Hampshire SO19 8NE 8 George Kearney 07714 679202
Sturlas Way Waltham Cross Hertfordshire ENS8 7BE 1 Neil Woodward 07825 527126
Norman Park Belvedere Kent DA17 6FB 1 Charlie Sankey 07774 650125
LEISURE 36-38 and 3-7 Grays Brewery Yard Chelmsford Essex CM2 6QR 6 Kat Behbahani Q7774 655272

linkedin.com/company/mcore-property




Bristol (inc South West and South Wales)
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SHOPPING
CENTRES

HIGH STREET

CONVENIENCE PARADE

Bristol (inc South West and South Wales)

Retail Site

Richmond Gardens
The Shires

Old Christchurch Road
58-62 Regent Street
65-67 High Street
90-92 Broadmead
Webber Street

71High Street

Station Road

St. Stephens Place

33 High Street
Hanover Buildings

30 - 31 Regent Street
Bridge Street

Aldwick Road

33 Sea Road
Shirehampton Local
Willows

104 Whiteladies Road
Bradley Pavilions

37 - 47 Avishayes Road
Sidwell Street

4 - 6 Rolle Street

The Strand and The Cornerhouse
The Green

Glenmoor Road

Stoke Road

Glanvilles Mill

Bank Street

69 - 79 Upland Drive
Woolwell Local
101-107 Armada Way & 50-84 Royal Parade
London Road

St Marks House

81-107 Crockhamwell Road

| Town

Bournemouth
Trowbridge
Bournemouth
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Falmouth
Lymington
New Milton
Plympton
Salisbury
Southampton
Swindon
Taunton
Bognor Regis
Bournemouth
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Chard

Exeter
Exmouth
Exmouth
Fareham
Ferndown
Gosport
Ivybridge
Melksham
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Reading

Dorset
Wiltshire
Dorset
Gloucestershire
Avon

Avon

Cornwall
Hampshire
Hampshire
Plymouth
Wiltshire
Hampshire
Wiltshire
Somerset

West Sussex
Dorset

Avon
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Devon

Devon

Devon
Hampshire
Dorset
Hampshire
Devon

Wiltshire

Devon

Devon

Devon
Hampshire
Hampshire

Berkshire

Postcode
BH11EN
BA14 8AT
BH11EP
BS15 8LE
BS311DL
BS13DW
TR11 3AU
SO419AL
BH25 6JA
PL7 2ZN
SP12NJ
SO14 1JX
SN11JL
TATG
PO21 2PN
BH5 1DH
BS11 0DJ
BS16 5UJ
BS8 2QQ
BS32 0BQ
TA20 1INZ
EX4 6NS
EX8 1HE
EX8 1AB
PO14 2JY
BH22 8QE
PO12 1SD
PL219PS
SN12 6LG
PL6 6BE
PL6 7TH
PL11HH
PO2 OLN
PO2 0BH
RG5 3JP

linkedin.com/company/mcore-property

Units

Asset Manager
Sam Cohen
George Watson
Charlotte Jarrett
Adam Martin
Adam Martin
Kat Behbahani
Alex Williams
Charlie Sankey
Kat Behbahani
George Watson
Alex Williams
George Kearney
George Watson
Adam Martin
Toby Saggers
Charlotte Jarrett
Adam Martin
Adam Martin
Adam Martin
George Watson
George Watson
Kat Behbahani
Charlotte Jarrett
Charlotte Jarrett
George Kearney
George Watson
Kat Behbahani
George Watson
George Watson
George Watson
George Watson
Kat Behbahani
Kat Behbahani
Kat Behbahani
Kat Behbahani

Mobile
07787 392840
07423 662487
07909 314 545
07825 091440
07825 091440
07774 655272
07741951843
07774 650125
Q7774 655272
07423 662487
07741951843
07714 679202
07423 662487
07825 091440
07776 964071
07909 314 545
07825 091440
07825 091440
07825 091440
07423 662487
07423 662487
07774 655272
07909 314 545
07909 314 545
07714 679202
07423 662487
07774 655272
07423 662487
07423 662487
07423 662487
07423 662487
07774 655272
07774 655272
07774 655272
07774 655272




CONVENIENCE
PARADE

REGIONAL
CENTRES

RETAIL PARKS

Bristol (inc South West and South Wales)

Retail Site
M Dukes Mill

Totton Centre

2 -10 The Marsh

M Bayliss

Ellendune Local

Clive Parade

East Wichelstowe
Tadpole Garden Village
Norton Mills Local Centre
Roundhill Road

Canon Court

The Precinct

M Borough Parade

St Thomas

Canford Heath

Falkland Square Shopping Centre
Gloucester Road

St Georges Way

South Wales

Romsey
Southampton
Southampton
Street
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Taunton
Torquay
Wallington
Bristol
Chippenham
Exeter

Poole
Crewkerne
Malmesbury

Newport

Hampshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Somerset
Wiltshire
Wiltshire
Wiltshire
Wiltshire
Somerset
Devon
Surrey

Avon
Wiltshire
Devon
Dorset
South Somerset
Wiltshire
Isle of Wight

Postcode
SO518PJ
SO40 3BX
SO45 6AL
BA16 OEX
SN4 9LN
SN2 1AJ
SN17BY
SN25 2RP
TA2 6DG
TQ2 6TH
SM6 0AT
BS20 6AH
SN15 3WL
EX4 1AJ
BH17 9DW
TA18 7JS
SN16 9JS
PO30 2AB

Asset Manager
Kat Behbahani
Sam Cohen

Kat Behbahani
Kat Behbahani
George Watson
George Watson
George Watson
George Watson
Kat Behbahani
George Watson
Charlie Sankey
Adam Martin
Sam Cohen
George Watson
George Watson
Alex Williams
Adam Martin

Claudia Gasparro

Mobile
Q7774 655272
07787 392840
07774 655272
07774 655272
07423 662487
07423 662487
07423 662487
07423 662487
07774 655272
07423 662487
07774 650125
07825 091440
07787 392840
07423 662487
07423 662487
07741951843
07825 091440
07831338014

SHOPPING CENTRES

HIGH STREET

CONVENIENCE
PARADE

RETAIL PARKS

LEISURE

Retail Site

M Cwmbran

M Beacons Place
Darkgate Centre
Quarella Road

Wesley Buildings

Celtic Springs Retail Park
Parc y Llyn Retail Park

M Parc Fforestfach

M Cwmbran Leisure

Cwmbran
Merthyr Tydfil
Carmarthen
Bridgend
Caldicot
Newport
Aberystwyth
Swansea

Cwmbran

Torfaen

Mid Glamorgan

Dyfed

Mid Glamorgan

Monmouthshire

Gwent

Dyfed

West Glamorgan

Gwent

Postcode
NP44 1PB
CF47 8DF
SA311PS
CF311JS
NP26 4LY
NP10 8BB
SY23 3TL
SA5 4BA
NP441QS

Units

Asset Manager
Adam Martin
George Watson
George Watson
Adam Martin
George Watson
George Watson
Chris Daly
Adam Martin

Adam Martin

Mobile
07825 091440
07423 662487
07423 662487
07825 091440
07423 662487
07423 662487
07795 631914
07825 091440

07825 091440



MIDLANDS OFFICE LONDON OFFICE Lcp LONDON OFFICE EvoLVE SCOTLAND OFFICE BRISTOL OFFICE

LCP House 4th Floor 2-3 Golden Square Centre Management Suite 85 Alma Road
Pensnett Estate Golden House Soho Princes Square Clifton
Kingswinford 30 Great Pulteney Street London W1F 9HR 48 Buchanan Street Bristol BS8 2DP
West Midlands DY6 7NA London W1F 9NN Glasgow G13JN

T: 01384 400123 T: 020 7233 5255 T: 020 7228 6508 T: 0141 465 3395 T: 0117 990 2200

LCP EVOLVE Proudreed SHEETANCHOR

MISREPRESENTATION ACT. 1967 London & Cambridge Properties Limited (Company Number 02895002) the registered office of which is at LCP House, Pensnett Estate, Kingswinford, West Midlands DY6 7NA its subsidiaries (as defined in section 1156 of the Companies Act 2006) associated companies and employees (“we”) give notice that: Whilst these particulars are believed to be correct no guarantee or warranty is given, or implied therein, nor do they
form any part of a contract. [We do our best to ensure all information in this brochure is accurate. If you find any inaccurate information, please let us know and where appropriate, we will correct it.] We make no representation that information is accurate and up to date or complete. We accept no liability for any loss or damage caused by inaccurate information. [This brochure gives a large amount of [statistical] information and there will inevitably be errors in
it]. Intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on the particulars in this brochure as statements or representations of fact but should satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. We provide this brochure free of charge and on the basis of no liability for the information given. In no event shall we be liable to you for any direct or indirect or consequential loss, loss of profit, revenue or goodwill arising from your use of the
information contained herein. All terms implied by law are excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law. No person in our employment has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to the property. SUBJECT TO CONTRACT. We recommend that legal advice is taken on all documentation before entering into a contract. You should be aware that the Code of Practice on Commercial Leases in England and Wales strongly
recommends you seek professional advice from a qualified surveyor, solicitor or licensed conveyancer before agreeing or signing a business tenancy agreement. The Code is available through professional institutions and trade associations or through the website  https:/www.rics.org/uk/upholding-professional-standards/sector-standards/real-estate/code-for-leasing-business-premises-ist-edition/. LCP's privacy notices that apply to its use of your personal
information are at www.lcpgroup.co.uk/policies. The privacy notice that applies to you will depend on the nature of your relationship with LCP, and in some cases more than one may apply to you. LCP’s privacy policy giving a high level overview of how LCP approaches data protection and your personal information can be found at www.lcpproperties.co.uk/uploads/files/LCP-Privacy-Web-and-Data-Policy-May-2018.pdf.
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